
RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS LIMITED 

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : December 2024 

 

Quarter ending :December 2024 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes 
 

 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego

ry of 

shareh

older 

No. of 

shareho

lders 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total 

no. 

shares 

held 

Shareho

lding as 

a % of 

total no. 

of 

shares 

(calcula

ted as 

per 

SCRR, 

1957)A

s a % of 

(A+B+

C2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Tot

al 

as a 

% 

of 

Tot

al 

Vot

ing 

righ

t 

No. of Locked 

in shares 

No. of Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered 
No. of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

demateri

alized 

form 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

No.(a

) 

As 

a % 

of 

total 

Sha

res 

held

(b) 

No.(a

) 

As 

a % 

of 

total 

Sha

res 

held

(b) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCate

gory_I 

SubCateg

ory_II 

SubCateg

ory_III 



(A) 

Promo

ter & 

Promo

ter 

Group 

7 
7,80,49,

606 

7,80,49,

606 
43.16 

7,80,49,

606 

43.

16 

40,00

,000 
5.12 

45,00

,000 
5.77 

7,80,49,

606 
-- -- -- 

(B) 

Public 
95,349 

10,27,3

9,868 

10,27,3

9,868 
56.82 

10,27,3

9,868 

56.

82 
 0.00  0.00 

10,27,39

,818 
   

(C1) 

Shares 

underl

ying 

DRs 

   0.00  0.0

0 
 0.00  0.00  -- -- -- 

(C2) 

Shares 

held 

by 

Emplo

yee 

Trust 

1 39,165 39,165 0.02 39,165 
0.0

2 
 0.00  0.00 39,165 -- -- -- 

(C) 

Non 

Promo

ter-

Non 

Public 

1 39,165 39,165 0.00 39,165 
0.0

2 
 0.00  0.00 39,165 -- -- -- 

Grand 

Total 
95,357 

18,08,2

8,639 

18,08,2

8,639 
100.00 

18,08,2

8,639 

100

.00 

40,00

,000 
2.21 

45,00

,000 
2.49 

18,08,28

,589 
   

Notes 

The Company on 24th October, 2024, has allotted 52,460 (Fifty Two Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty) Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 2/- 

(Rupees Two only) each to the Ramkrishna Forgings Limited Employee Welfare Trust (RKFL ESOP Trust) under the Ramkrishna Forgings 

Limited - Employee Stock Option Plan 2015 (RKFL ESOP Scheme 2015). The above equity shares of the Company are listed and admitted to 

dealings on the Exchanges from 8th November, 2024. 

 

 

 

 

  



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

Category of 

shareholder 

Entity 

Type 

Nos. of 

sharehol

ders 

No. of 

fully paid 

up equity 

shares 

held 

Total nos. 

shares 

held 

Sharehol

ding as a 

% of 

total no. 

of shares 

(calculate

d as per 

SCRR, 

1957)As 

a % of 

(A+B+C

2) 

Number of Voting 

Rights held in each 

class of securities 

Number of 

Locked in shares 

Number of 

Shares pledged 

or otherwise 

encumbered Number 

of equity 

shares 

held in 

dematerial

ized form No.(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Shar

es 

held(

b) 

No.(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Shar

es 

held(

b) 

Class 

eg: X 

Tot

al 

A1) Indian     0.00  0.00  0.00  0.0

0 
 

Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 

Family 

 5 
1,10,12,

567 

1,10,12,

567 
6.09 

1,10,12,

567 
6.09 

30,00,

000 

27.2

4 
 0.0

0 

1,10,12,

567 

NARESH 

JALAN 

Promo

ter 
1 

45,15,4

25 

45,15,4

25 
2.50 

45,15,4

25 
2.50 

30,00,

000 

66.4

4 
 0.0

0 

45,15,42

5 

NARESH 

JALAN HUF 

Promo

ter 

Group 

1 
13,43,7

50 

13,43,7

50 
0.74 

13,43,7

50 
0.74  0.00  0.0

0 

13,43,75

0 

RASHMI 

JALAN 

Promo

ter 
1 

20,94,3

00 

20,94,3

00 
1.16 

20,94,3

00 
1.16  0.00  0.0

0 

20,94,30

0 

CHAITANYA 

JALAN 

Promo

ter 
1 

30,47,9

00 

30,47,9

00 
1.69 

30,47,9

00 
1.69  0.00  0.0

0 

30,47,90

0 

MAHABIR 

PRASAD 

JALAN 

Promo

ter 
   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.0

0 
 

RADHIKA 

JALAN 

Promo

ter 
1 11,192 11,192 0.01 11,192 0.01  0.00  0.0

0 
11,192 



MAHABIR 

PRASAD 

JALAN HUF 

Promo

ter 

Group 

   0.00  0.00  0.00  0.0

0 
 

Any Other 

(specify) 
 2 

6,70,37,

039 

6,70,37,

039 
37.07 

6,70,37,

039 

37.0

7 

10,00,

000 
1.49 

45,00,

000 

6.7

1 

6,70,37,

039 

RIDDHI 

PORTFOLIO 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

Promo

ter 
1 

6,05,37,

039 

6,05,37,

039 
33.48 

6,05,37,

039 

33.4

8 

10,00,

000 
1.65 

45,00,

000 

7.4

3 

6,05,37,

039 

RAMKRISHN

A RAIL AND 

INFRASTRUC

TURE 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

Promo

ter 

Group 

1 
65,00,0

00 

65,00,0

00 
3.59 

65,00,0

00 
3.59  0.00  0.0

0 

65,00,00

0 

Sub Total A1  7 
7,80,49,

606 

7,80,49,

606 
43.16 

7,80,49,

606 

43.1

6 

40,00,

000 
5.12 

45,00,

000 

5.7

7 

7,80,49,

606 

A2) Foreign     0.00  0.00  0.00  0.0

0 
 

A=A1+A2  7 
7,80,49,

606 

7,80,49,

606 
43.16 

7,80,49,

606 

43.1

6 

40,00,

000 
5.12 

45,00,

000 

5.7

7 

7,80,49,

606 

 

 

  



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

Category & 

Name of the 

Shareholders 

No. of 

shareho

lder 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total no. 

shares 

held 

Sharehol

ding % 

calculate

d as per 

SCRR, 

1957 As 

a % of 

(A+B+C

2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Tota

l as 

a % 

of 

Tota

l 

Voti

ng 

righ

t 

No. of 

Locked in 

shares 

No. of 

equity 

shares 

held in 

dematerial

ized 

form(Not 

Applicabl

e) 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

No.

(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 

Shar

es 

held

(b) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

SubCateg

ory_I 

SubCateg

ory_II 

SubCatego

ry_III 

B1) 

Institutions 
0 0  0.00  0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
 - - - 

B2) 

Institutions 

(Domestic) 

0 0  0.00  0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
 - - - 

Mutual 

Funds/ 
15 

321607

6 

32,16,07

6 
1.78 

32,16,07

6 

1.7

8 
 0.0

0 

32,16,07

6 
   

ADITYA 

BIRLA SUN 

LIFE 

TRUSTEE 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

A/C 

1 
250695

3 

25,06,95

3 
1.39 

25,06,95

3 

1.3

9 
 0.0

0 

25,06,95

3 
   

Alternate 

Investment 

Funds 

20 
397513

8 

39,75,13

8 
2.20 

39,75,13

8 

2.2

0 
 0.0

0 

39,75,13

8 
   

Insurance 

Companies 
5 

259200

3 

25,92,00

3 
1.43 

25,92,00

3 

1.4

3 
 0.0

0 

25,92,00

3 
   

LIFE 

INSURANCE 

CORPORATI

1 
206788

2 

20,67,88

2 
1.14 

20,67,88

2 

1.1

4 
 0.0

0 

20,67,88

2 
   



ON OF 

INDIA 

NBFCs 

registered 

with RBI 

1 1110 1,110 0.00 1,110 
0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
1,110    

Sub Total B1 41 
978432

7 

97,84,32

7 
5.41 

97,84,32

7 

5.4

1 
 0.0

0 

97,84,32

7 
   

B3) 

Institutions 

(Foreign) 

0 0  0.00  0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
 - - - 

Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

Category I 

118 
409525

31 

4,09,52,

531 
22.65 

4,09,52,

531 

22.

65 
 0.0

0 

4,09,52,

531 
   

SIXTEENTH 

STREET 

ASIAN 

GEMS 

FUND 

1 
196847

7 

19,68,47

7 
1.09 

19,68,47

7 

1.0

9 
 0.0

0 

19,68,47

7 
   

BLUE 

LOTUS 

INVESTME

NT FUND 

1 
216900

0 

21,69,00

0 
1.20 

21,69,00

0 

1.2

0 
 0.0

0 

21,69,00

0 
   

MASSACHU

SETTS 

INSTITUTE 

OF 

TECHNOLO

GY 

1 
231000

0 

23,10,00

0 
1.28 

23,10,00

0 

1.2

8 
 0.0

0 

23,10,00

0 
   

SOCIETE 

GENERALE 

- ODI 

1 
197662

8 

19,76,62

8 
1.09 

19,76,62

8 

1.0

9 
 0.0

0 

19,76,62

8 
   



SMALLCAP 

WORLD 

FUND, INC 

1 
121579

46 

1,21,57,

946 
6.72 

1,21,57,

946 

6.7

2 
 0.0

0 

1,21,57,

946 
   

NOMURA 

INDIA 

INVESTME

NT FUND 

MOTHER 

FUND 

1 
362633

5 

36,26,33

5 
2.01 

36,26,33

5 

2.0

1 
 0.0

0 

36,26,33

5 
   

Foreign 

Portfolio 

Investors 

Category II 

12 
251441

8 

25,14,41

8 
1.39 

25,14,41

8 

1.3

9 
 0.0

0 

25,14,41

8 
   

Sub Total B2 130 
434669

49 

4,34,66,

949 
24.04 

4,34,66,

949 

24.

04 
 0.0

0 

4,34,66,

949 
   

B4) Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(

s)/ President 

of India 

0 0  0.00  0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
 - - - 

B5) Non-

Institutions 
0 0  0.00  0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
 - - - 

Key 

Managerial 

Personnel 

3 349215 3,49,215 0.19 3,49,215 
0.1

9 
 0.0

0 
3,49,215    

Investor 

Education 

and 

Protection 

Fund (IEPF) 

1 17790 17,790 0.01 17,790 
0.0

1 
 0.0

0 
17,790    

Resident 

Individuals 
90555 

182425

74 

1,82,42,

574 
10.09 

1,82,42,

574 

10.

09 
 0.0

0 

1,82,42,

524 
   



holding 

nominal 

share capital 

up to Rs. 2 

lakhs 

Resident 

Individuals 

holding 

nominal 

share capital 

in excess of 

Rs. 2 lakhs 

16 
152709

75 

1,52,70,

975 
8.44 

1,52,70,

975 

8.4

4 
 0.0

0 

1,52,70,

975 
   

PAYAL 

BHANSHAL

I 

1 
216190

5 

21,61,90

5 
1.20 

21,61,90

5 

1.2

0 
 0.0

0 

21,61,90

5 
   

LATA 

BHANSHAL

I 

1 
526987

5 

52,69,87

5 
2.91 

52,69,87

5 

2.9

1 
 0.0

0 

52,69,87

5 
   

AKASH 

BHANSHAL

I 

1 
405191

0 

40,51,91

0 
2.24 

40,51,91

0 

2.2

4 
 0.0

0 

40,51,91

0 
   

Non 

Resident 

Indians 

(NRIs) 

2065 957301 9,57,301 0.53 9,57,301 
0.5

3 
 0.0

0 
9,57,301    

Foreign 

Nationals 
1 500 500 0.00 500 

0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
500    

Bodies 

Corporate 
1042 

117991

08 

1,17,99,

108 
6.53 

1,17,99,

108 

6.5

3 
 0.0

0 

1,17,99,

108 
   

BLUE 

DAIMOND 

PROPERTIE

S PVT LTD 

1 
264345

5 

26,43,45

5 
1.46 

26,43,45

5 

1.4

6 
 0.0

0 

26,43,45

5 
   



Any Other 

(specify) 
1495 

285112

9 

28,51,12

9 
1.58 

28,51,12

9 

1.5

8 
 0.0

0 

28,51,12

9 
   

Trusts 3 4289 4,289 0.00 4,289 
0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
4,289    

HUF 1487 980191 9,80,191 0.54 9,80,191 
0.5

4 
 0.0

0 
9,80,191    

Clearing 

Members 
4 1889 1,889 0.00 1,889 

0.0

0 
 0.0

0 
1,889    

AADI 

FINANCIAL 

ADVISORS 

LLP 

1 
186476

0 

18,64,76

0 
1.03 

18,64,76

0 

1.0

3 
 0.0

0 

18,64,76

0 
   

Sub Total B4 95178 
494885

92 

4,94,88,

592 
27.37 

4,94,88,

592 

27.

37 
 0.0

0 

4,94,88,

542 
   

B=B1+B2+B

3+B4 
95349 

102739

868 

10,27,39

,868 
56.82 

10,27,39

,868 

56.

82 
 0.0

0 

10,27,39

,818 
   

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in 

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 
 

 

  



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

Category & Name of 

the Shareholders(I) 

No. of 

shareholder(III) 

No. of fully 

paid up equity 

shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. shares 

held(VII = 

IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % calculated 

as per SCRR, 1957 As a % 

of (A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of 

Locked in 

shares(XII) Number of equity shares 

held in dematerialized 

form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) No 

As a % of 

total 

Shares 

held 

C1) 

Custodian/DR 

Holder 

0 0  0.00  0.00  

C2) Employee 

Benefit Trust 
0 0  0.00  0.00  

Employee Benefit 

Trust 
1 39165 39,165 0.02  0.00 39,165 

Sub Total C2 1 39165 39,165 0.02  0.00 39,165 

C= C1+C2 1 39165 39,165 0.00  0.00 39,165 
 

 

  



Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners 
 

Sr.No Details of the SBO (I) 
Details of the registered 

owner (II) 

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting 

company, whether direct or indirect*: (III) 

Date of creation / 

acquisition of 

significant beneficial 

interest# (IV) 

Whether by virtue of: 

 Name Nationality Name Nationality Shares 
Voting 

rights 

Rights on 

distributable 

dividend or any 

other 

distribution 

Exercise 

of 

control 

Exercise of 

significant 

influence 

1 
Chaitanya 

Jalan 
India 

Riddhi 

Portfolio 

Private 

Limited 

India 33   No No 20/06/2024      

 

Statement showing foreign ownership limits 
 

 Approved Limits % Limits Utilized % 

As on shareholding date 49.00 24.57 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 49.00 24.75 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 49.00 24.26 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 49.00 24.98 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 49.00 24.07 
 

 


