RAMKRISHNA FORGINGS LIMITED

Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : December 2024

Quarter ending :December 2024								
Particular	Yes/No							
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No							
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No							
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No							
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No							
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes							
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes							
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No							
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

Summary statement holding of specified securities

				Shareho Iding as a % of total no.		Tot al as a	No. of L in sha		No. of S pledge otherv encum	ed or wise	No. of	Sub-categ	gorization of sl	nares (XV)
Catego ry of	No. of	No. of fully paid up	Total no.	of shares (calcula	No. of	% of		As a %		As a %	equity shares	Sharehold	ing (No. of sh	ares) under
shareh older	shareho lders	equity shares held	shares held	ted as per SCRR, 1957)A s a % of (A+B+ C2)	Voting Rights	Tot al Vot ing righ t	No.(a)	of total Sha res held (b)	No.(a)	of total Sha res held (b)	held in demateri alized form	SubCate gory_I	SubCateg ory_II	SubCateg ory_III

(A) Promo ter & Promo ter Group	7	7,80,49, 606	7,80,49, 606	43.16	7,80,49, 606	43. 16	40,00 ,000	5.12	45,00 ,000	5.77	7,80,49, 606	 	
(B) Public	95,349	10,27,3 9,868	10,27,3 9,868	56.82	10,27,3 9,868	56. 82		0.00		0.00	10,27,39 ,818		
(C1) Shares underl ying DRs				0.00		0.0 0		0.00		0.00		 	
(C2) Shares held by Emplo yee Trust	1	39,165	39,165	0.02	39,165	0.0 2		0.00		0.00	39,165	 	
(C) Non Promo ter- Non Public	1	39,165	39,165	0.00	39,165	0.0 2		0.00		0.00	39,165	 	
Grand Total	95,357	18,08,2 8,639	18,08,2 8,639	100.00	18,08,2 8,639	100 .00	40,00 ,000	2.21	45,00 ,000	2.49	18,08,28 ,589		
Notes	The Company on 24th October, 2024, has allotted 52,460 (Fifty Two Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty) Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 2/- (Rupees Two only) each to the Ramkrishna Forgings Limited Employee Welfare Trust (RKFL ESOP Trust) under the Ramkrishna Forgings Limited - Employee Stock Option Plan 2015 (RKFL ESOP Scheme 2015). The above equity shares of the Company are listed and admitted to dealings on the Exchanges from 8th November, 2024.												

		Statement	t showing sł	nareholding	pattern of	the Promot	ter and	Promoter	Group			
			No. of		Sharehol ding as a % of total no.	Number of Rights held class of sec	in each	Numbe Locked in		Number Shares ple or other encumbe	edged wise	Number
Category of shareholder	Entity Type			Total nos. shares held	of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C 2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shar es held(b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shar es held(b)	Class eg: X	Tot al	of equity shares held in dematerial ized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.0 0	
Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family		5	1,10,12, 567	1,10,12, 567	6.09	1,10,12, 567	6.09	30,00, 000	27.2 4		0.0 0	1,10,12, 567
NARESH JALAN	Promo ter	1	45,15,4 25	45,15,4 25	2.50	45,15,4 25	2.50	30,00, 000	66.4 4		0.0 0	45,15,42 5
NARESH JALAN HUF	Promo ter Group	1	13,43,7 50	13,43,7 50	0.74	13,43,7 50	0.74		0.00		0.0 0	13,43,75 0
RASHMI JALAN	Promo ter	1	20,94,3 00	20,94,3 00	1.16	20,94,3 00	1.16		0.00		0.0 0	20,94,30 0
CHAITANYA JALAN	Promo ter	1	30,47,9 00	30,47,9 00	1.69	30,47,9 00	1.69		0.00		0.0 0	30,47,90 0
MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN	Promo ter			-	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.0 0	
RADHIKA JALAN	Promo ter	1	11,192	11,192	0.01	11,192	0.01		0.00		0.0 0	11,192

A=A1+A2		7	7,80,49, 606	7,80,49, 606	43.16	7,80,49, 606	43.1 6	40,00, 000	5.12	45,00, 000	5.7 7	7,80,49, 606
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00		0.0 0	
Sub Total A1		7	7,80,49, 606	7,80,49, 606	43.16	7,80,49, 606	43.1 6	40,00, 000	5.12	45,00, 000	5.7 7	7,80,49, 606
RAMKRISHN A RAIL AND INFRASTRUC TURE PRIVATE LIMITED	Promo ter Group	1	65,00,0 00	65,00,0 00	3.59	65,00,0 00	3.59		0.00		0.0 0	65,00,00 0
RIDDHI PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	Promo ter	1	6,05,37, 039	6,05,37, 039	33.48	6,05,37, 039	33.4 8	10,00, 000	1.65	45,00, 000	7.4 3	6,05,37, 039
Any Other (specify)		2	6,70,37, 039	6,70,37, 039	37.07	6,70,37, 039	37.0 7	10,00, 000	1.49	45,00, 000	6.7 1	6,70,37, 039
MAHABIR PRASAD JALAN HUF	Promo ter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.0 0	

			Statemer	nt showing s	hareholding p	attern of	the Pub	olic share	eholder			
		No. of		Sharehol ding %		Tota 1 as a %	Lock	o. of ced in ares	No. of equity	Sub-cate	gorization of sl	nares (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareho lder	fully paid up equity	Total no. shares held	calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As	No. of Voting Dichte	of Tota 1		As a % of total	shares held in dematerial ized	Sharehold	ling (No. of sh	ares) under
Shareholders	Ider	shares held	neid	a % of (A+B+C 2)	Rights	Voti ng righ t	No. (a)	Shar es held (b)	form(Not Applicabl e)	SubCateg ory_I	SubCateg ory_II	SubCatego ry_III
		1	U.		II.	1			1	1	II.	1
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.0 0		0.0 0		-	-	_
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.0 0		0.0 0		-	_	-
Mutual Funds/	15	321607 6	32,16,07 6	1.78	32,16,07 6	1.7 8		0.0 0	32,16,07 6		A.	
ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C	1	250695 3	25,06,95 3	1.39	25,06,95 3	1.3 9		0.0 0	25,06,95 3			
Alternate Investment Funds	20	397513 8	39,75,13 8	2.20	39,75,13 8	2.2 0		0.0 0	39,75,13 8			
Insurance Companies	5	259200 3	25,92,00 3	1.43	25,92,00 3	1.4 3		0.0 0	25,92,00 3	я <u></u>	n	
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATI	1	206788 2	20,67,88 2	1.14	20,67,88 2	1.1 4		0.0 0	20,67,88 2			

ON OF INDIA											
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	1110	1,110	0.00	1,110	0.0 0	0.0 0	1,110			
Sub Total B1	41	978432 7	97,84,32 7	5.41	97,84,32 7	5.4 1	0.0 0	97,84,32 7			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.0 0	0.0 0		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	118	409525 31	4,09,52, 531	22.65	4,09,52, 531	22. 65	0.0 0	4,09,52, 531			
SIXTEENTH STREET ASIAN GEMS FUND	1	196847 7	19,68,47 7	1.09	19,68,47 7	1.0 9	0.0 0	19,68,47 7			
BLUE LOTUS INVESTME NT FUND	1	216900 0	21,69,00 0	1.20	21,69,00 0	1.2 0	0.0 0	21,69,00 0			
MASSACHU SETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLO GY	1	231000 0	23,10,00 0	1.28	23,10,00 0	1.2 8	0.0 0	23,10,00 0			
SOCIETE GENERALE - ODI	1	197662 8	19,76,62 8	1.09	19,76,62 8	1.0 9	0.0 0	19,76,62 8			

SMALLCAP WORLD FUND, INC	1	121579 46	1,21,57, 946	6.72	1,21,57, 946	6.7 2	0.0 0	1,21,57, 946			
NOMURA INDIA INVESTME NT FUND MOTHER FUND	1	362633 5	36,26,33 5	2.01	36,26,33 5	2.0 1	0.0 0	36,26,33 5			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	12	251441 8	25,14,41 8	1.39	25,14,41 8	1.3 9	0.0 0	25,14,41 8			
Sub Total B2	130	434669 49	4,34,66, 949	24.04	4,34,66, 949	24. 04	0.0 0	4,34,66, 949			
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.0 0	0.0 0		-	_	-
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.0 0	0.0 0		-	-	_
Key Managerial Personnel	3	349215	3,49,215	0.19	3,49,215	0.1 9	0.0 0	3,49,215			
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	17790	17,790	0.01	17,790	0.0 1	0.0 0	17,790			
Resident Individuals	90555	182425 74	1,82,42, 574	10.09	1,82,42, 574	10. 09	$\begin{array}{c} 0.0 \\ 0 \end{array}$	1,82,42, 524			

holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs										
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	16	152709 75	1,52,70, 975	8.44	1,52,70, 975	8.4 4	0.0 0	1,52,70, 975		
PAYAL BHANSHAL I	1	216190 5	21,61,90 5	1.20	21,61,90 5	1.2 0	0.0 0	21,61,90 5		
LATA BHANSHAL I	1	526987 5	52,69,87 5	2.91	52,69,87 5	2.9 1	0.0 0	52,69,87 5		
AKASH BHANSHAL I	1	405191 0	40,51,91 0	2.24	40,51,91 0	2.2 4	0.0 0	40,51,91 0		
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	2065	957301	9,57,301	0.53	9,57,301	0.5	0.0 0	9,57,301		
Foreign Nationals	1	500	500	0.00	500	0.0 0	0.0 0	500		
Bodies Corporate	1042	117991 08	1,17,99, 108	6.53	1,17,99, 108	6.5 3	0.0 0	1,17,99, 108		
BLUE DAIMOND PROPERTIE S PVT LTD	1	264345 5	26,43,45 5	1.46	26,43,45 5	1.4 6	0.0 0	26,43,45 5		

Any Other (specify)	1495	285112 9	28,51,12 9	1.58	28,51,12 9	1.5 8	0.0 0	28,51,12 9		
Trusts	3	4289	4,289	0.00	4,289	0.0 0	$\begin{array}{c} 0.0 \\ 0 \end{array}$	4,289		
HUF	1487	980191	9,80,191	0.54	9,80,191	0.5 4	$\begin{array}{c} 0.0 \\ 0 \end{array}$	9,80,191		
Clearing Members	4	1889	1,889	0.00	1,889	0.0 0	$\begin{array}{c} 0.0 \\ 0 \end{array}$	1,889		
AADI FINANCIAL ADVISORS LLP	1	186476 0	18,64,76 0	1.03	18,64,76 0	1.0 3	0.0 0	18,64,76 0		
Sub Total B4	95178	494885 92	4,94,88, 592	27.37	4,94,88, 592	27. 37	$\begin{array}{c} 0.0 \\ 0 \end{array}$	4,94,88, 542		
B=B1+B2+B 3+B4	95349	102739 868	10,27,39 ,868	56.82	10,27,39 ,868	56. 82	$\begin{array}{c} 0.0 \\ 0 \end{array}$	10,27,39 ,818		

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

	Statem	ent showing share	holding pattern of t	he Non Promoter- Non Public	shareh	older	
Category & Name of	No. of	No. of fully paid up equity	Total no. shares	Shareholding % calculated	I	fumber of Locked in hares(XII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
the Shareholders(I)	shareholder(III)	shares held(IV)	held(VII = IV+V+VI)	as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No	As a % of total Shares held	form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Employee Benefit Trust	1	39165	39,165	0.02		0.00	39,165
Sub Total C2	1	39165	39,165	0.02		0.00	39,165
C= C1+C2	1	39165	39,165	0.00		0.00	39,165

				Statement sho	wing detai	ls of signific	cant beneficial owne	ers			
Cri No	Dataila of		Details of t	he registered	Details		/ exercise of right of y, whether direct or				
Sr.No	Details of	the SBO (I)	own	er (II)				Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial			
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Exercise of significant influence	interest# (1			
1	Chaitanya Jalan	India	Riddhi Portfolio Private Limited	India	33			No	No	20/06/2024	

Statement showing foreign ownership limits		
	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	49.00	24.57
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	49.00	24.75
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	49.00	24.26
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	49.00	24.98
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	49.00	24.07